NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services		2.527/11/2/11	
Date In: 30/11/2021 15:22	Jeh description	i Date & Tune Completed i	Do	ne by
Relike NA /CTI 210/2/32 /m4	SAS e-filing			35
Veh No GBH 771S	E-mail (widen Shee, Ale Thrs)	1		
DOA 14/11/2021 07:30	i-Motor Claim Form	1		
	i-Motor W/O (Within, OD 2h	re TP dhear		E (4) THE
OD (1P) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	17 4 1173)		
TD	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fa	·	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SH	c 3105B INC (-	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Peri	od:()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Times		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	12000000000	0%1	
	arranty: YES ()/NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00				
General Remarks;-				
() Walk-In Customer; Customer's inform	nation strictly Confidential & St	rictly NO rater of sension		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		netry NO Tale: d. repailer.		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:		awina Ca. /		
///	1ES()/ NO();1	owing Co. ()
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Don	e by
	urtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			and lett a passed or
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00] ()			
Injury :			*	
D. J. P.		*		
Date/Time Actions				
			_	
NA 210 4554	Invoice Prep	paration Checklist	Amt (\$)	Amt (3)
laimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Accident	Reporting (\$30);	181 13111	Add 510
	2) DA : Damage / 3) TF : Towing Fe	Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se \$40/\$4		
river/Owner:	4) FT : Follow-Th			
ontact No:	Tributal In-hand Malanda Personal Production and the same of the	rough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 ninst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	0	
amaged Portion:	6) TR : Re-inspec	tion \$7.	5	
	7) N1 ; Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	0	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	QD*	TO A LONG CHAPTERS CHINESE THE BY COMPANY OF THE PARTY.		
	*NS: Courtesy (Car / Tpt Allowance \$: -ordination 510		
uditors' Comments :-	*N7: Post Repa	ir Inspection \$2:	April 100 mm at 100 mm to 100	
1. 1:		ect Excess Coordination \$1 N-n INC) against INC \$20		
2/3:	9) N12: Idae Mob	le 30	0	
0613	Invoice dated	Fee Charged Fee Charged		10000
		C 44 1 11/2/2022		

SN0921BU0003 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 30/11/2021 15:22 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Celine Fong Wai Li VERSION: 1 (30/11/2021 15:22 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

30/11/2021 15:22 (SGT) 14/11/2021 07:30 (SGT) Singapore BANYAN AVENUE

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH771S

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address

Mobile Phone No. Alternative Phone No. Yes

SOVEREIGN SECURITY SERVICES PTE LTD 1XXXXX539W 2020spraypainting@gmail.com (Phone) +65-63390800

+65-63390800

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant

accident

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Transmission CC

Vehicle Category

Employment

Renault

Kangoo

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle Manual

1461

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive

DMCVSNW00066472103

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

ABDUL KADIR BIN SAID SXXXX868E



Date Of Birth
Occupation
Date Of Driving Pass
Driving experience
Gender
Mobile Number
Alt. Phone Number
Email Address
Address
Address
Address complement
Postcode
Is the driver the policyholder?
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

30/11/1951 Outdoor 16/07/2010 11 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-89214722

2020spraypainting@gmail.com BLK 813A CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 7 #11-537

#11-537 681813 No Employee No

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Side Swipe
Weather Conditions Clear
Road Surface Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

No

PASSENGER 1

Name COLLEAGUE
Gender Male

Name COLLEAGUE Male

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name

Police Station Phone No

Alt. Police Station Phone No

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

Yes

Choa Chu Kang Neighbourhood Police Centre

(Phone) +65-18007659999

(Fax) +65-67644104

No 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 Singapore 689286

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20211115/2002

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number	SHC3105B
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	00
Vehicle Variant	0
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	- Taxi
Name of Driver	Idxi
Contact Number	5
Address	-
Address complement	Ti .
Postcode	75
Insurance Company Name	•
Nature Of Damage	₹ 0
Details of property damaged in accident	*
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
140. Of Fassenger (including Driver)	190

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the p & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel	
Sketch Plan			
BANYAN AVENUE		A= GBH B= SHC	771S 3105B
	TAB		

ribe Cir Refer	to .	the 1	police	report	-	1/20	211115	10007				
		1		111			Į.	6				
									HILL TO THE REAL PROPERTY.			
					-							
										122		
								1				
								221		1-11-122		
									_			
											1944 2-0 4 5 5 5 5 5 5	
							7-					
	-											
			_		_	-						
					= 50							
4.00												
	=111-3=2.											
									= 0= 2: 0			
								-				
		THE STATE										
	-			_								
		-11										
							7					

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





1 of 3

Report No. T/20211115/2002

Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286

Tel No: 1800-7659999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 021 01:02	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 16	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	Spot 1 Samuel Sulling and Co.	FE WE WANT I LEGISLY	
	f Informant: KADIR BIN		Address: APT BLK 813A CHOA C SINGAPORE 681813	HU KANG AVENUE 7 #11-537	
-70 http://www.	/ ID No.: O / S10478	68E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 89214722	
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	ΈΝ	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 30/11/1951	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Malay		•	Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat	tion: L OFFICER		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:			Date/Time of Accident: 14/11/2021 07:30	Type of Location X-Junction	
Location: BANYAN AVI Weather:	ENUE	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Clear Traffic Flow: Two Way		Dry Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wor	rking	Traffic Volume:	
The second secon	sion:			Anyone conveyed by	

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBH771S	Van				Slightly Damaged	2
SHC3105B	TAXI				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20211115/2002

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				J4 1 12		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
Name	ABDUL KADIR BIN	SAID		ID No).	S1047868E
Related Vehicle	NIL			Contact No.		89214722
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	-	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 14/11/2021 at around 0730hrs, I was driving my van bearing GBH771S, travelling on the second lane along Banyan Avenue. The traffic light was showing green and I intended to turn right towards Jurong Island Highway. I saw that a Taxi bearing SHC3105C was approaching on the first lane and hence I slowed down to give way. The Taxi then speed up and made an abrupt lane change. Subsequently, there was a slight impact.

Both drivers alighted and made a check on the vehicle. The taxi have light scratches on its rear left side and my van have light scratches on the front right. The taxi driver requested for money to settle this issue however I inform that since it was a company van, both parties should exchange particulars and lodge report to claim via insurance.

The taxi driver then left without providing his particulars.

I wish to state that there is an in-car camera in my van. No one was injured and no government properties involved.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20211115/2002

Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature of Officer Recording The Report J / Sgt 1 NUR FADILLAH BINTE ABDULLAH	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 15/11/2021 01:02
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / SI TAN JEOK LENG Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DA	BANYAN AVENUE		
		50 TH		
	1. DETAIL	LS OF VEHICLE	21710	
	a)VEH	HICLE NUMBER: G	BH TTIS	The bound
	b)INSL	URANCE COMPANY:	China laping	- V
	c)POL	LICY NUMBER: DMC	VSNW 000 66472	103
				/ THÍRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAI	KE & MODEL:	Renault Ka	
	f)TYPE	(SALOON / COUPE)	MPV (VAN/LORRY /	MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
			IVATE (COMMERCIAL	/ MOTORCYCLE)
		POSE OF USING AT A		Worling
			ER YOUR OWN INSURA	
			D PARTY CLAIM / REPO	KIING ONLT
	2. INSUR	ED / POLICY HOLDER	SECURITY SCRUE	ES PRE (MALE / FEMALE)
	A)NAM	ME: JOVEREIGN	al new Zoul	CONTACT: 6339 080
			711 033 3 W	CONTACT.
	CJADL	DRESS:		
	* CON	ITINILIE TO 3 4 IE DRIV	ER ALSO POLICY HOLD	FR
Mills of	V.15.413-07.16		EN ALGO I GLIGITIGES	
	rissonoger	ME: ABOUL KADIR	BIN SAID	(MALE / FEMALE)
CIndudi	ng driver) a)NAN	C/FIN/PASSPORT:	S107 S1047868E	
(3	CIADO	DRESS: BLK 813A C	HOA CHU KANG AVE	NUE 7 # 11-537
11	TO THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE	5 681813		
lleague Gount) Juan +d) DA	TE OF BIRTH: (30 /_	11 / 1951)(DD/MN	(/YYYY)
(2 male)		CUPATION: (INDOOR		
Ca male	f)YEAR	es of driving expre	RIENCE: 16/7/2010	TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY NO.
	4. WAS I	DRIVER AN EMPLOY	EE OF THE INSURED	S COMPANYR (YES / NO)
			THE DRIVER WITH I	
			CLEAR / RAINING / OTH	1EK2
			MEL VOTHERS	
		D SURFACE: (DRY / V		
-to	6. WAS A	NYBODY INJURED (Y	EZ(NO)	
36	 WAS A a)REPO 	NYBODY INJURED (Y	ES (NO)	W
∞	6. WAS A 7. a) REPO	NYBODY INJURED (Y ORTED TO POLICE (YE S, PLEASE STATE WHIC	EZ(NO)	0
# He al o	6. WAS A 7. a) REPO	NYBODY INJURED (Y ORTED TO POLICE (YE S, PLEASE STATE WHICE PARTY VEHICLE	ES (NO) CH POLICE STATION:	MODEL:
the of pe	6. WAS A 7. a) REPO IF YES 8. THIRD I	ORTED TO POLICE (YES, PLEASE STATE WHICE PARTY VEHICLE SHIPE STATE WHICE SHIPE STATE WHICE SHIPE STATE WHICE STATE WHICE SHIPE STATE WHICE SHIPE SHIPE STATE WHICE SHIPE STATE WHICE SHIPE	ES(NO) ES / NO) CH POLICE STATION: HC 3/05B	
(Includin	6. WAS A 7. a) REPO IF YES 8. THIRD F SSERVEYER a) VE	NYBODY INJURED (YOUR ORTED TO POLICE (YES), PLEASE STATE WHICE PARTY VEHICLE EHICLE NUMBER: STORE STATE NAME:	ES(NO) ES / NO) CH POLICE STATION: HC 3/05B	MODEL:
His of po	6. WAS A 7. a) REPO IF YES 8. THIRD I SERVICE A) VE G driver) b) Di C) NF	NYBODY INJURED (YOUR ORTED TO POLICE (YES), PLEASE STATE WHICE PARTY VEHICLE EHICLE NUMBER: RIVER'S NAME: RIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	ES(NO) ES / NO) CH POLICE STATION: HC 3/05B	
(Includin	6. WAS A 7. a) REPO IF YES 8. THIRD F SSERVEYER a) VE 15 driver b) DF 15 driver c) NF 9. THIRD F	NYBODY INJURED (YOUR ORTED TO POLICE (YES), PLEASE STATE WHICE PARTY VEHICLE EHICLE NUMBER: RIVER'S NAME: RIC/FIN/PASSPORT: PARTY VEHICLE	ES (NO) CH POLICE STATION:_ HC 31058	
Clincludia C_ *No of 1	6. WAS A 7. a) REPO IF YES 8. THIRD F SSENGER a) VE C) NF 9. THIRD F C) VE ONE ONE ONE ONE ONE ONE ONE O	NYBODY INJURED (YOUR OR TED TO POLICE (YES), PLEASE STATE WHICE PARTY VEHICLE EHICLE NUMBER: RIVER'S NAME: PARTY VEHICLE EHICLE NUMBER: PARTY VEHICLE EHICLE NUMBER:	ES (NO) ES (NO) CH POLICE STATION: HC 3105B	CONTACT:
Clincludia C_ *No of 1	6. WAS A 7. a) REPO IF YES 8. THIRD F SSENGER a) VE C) NF 9. THIRD F C) VE ONE ONE ONE ONE ONE ONE ONE O	NYBODY INJURED (YOUR OR TED TO POLICE (YES), PLEASE STATE WHICE PARTY VEHICLE EHICLE NUMBER: RIVER'S NAME: PARTY VEHICLE EHICLE NUMBER: PARTY VEHICLE EHICLE NUMBER:	ES (NO) ES (NO) CH POLICE STATION: HC 3105B	
Clincludia C_ *No of 1	6. WAS A 7. a) REPO IF YES 8. THIRD F SSENGER a) VE C) NF 9. THIRD F C) VE ONE ONE ONE ONE ONE ONE ONE O	NYBODY INJURED (YOUR ORTED TO POLICE (YES), PLEASE STATE WHICE PARTY VEHICLE EHICLE NUMBER:	ES (NO) ES (NO) CH POLICE STATION: HC 3105B	CONTACT:

email = 2020 spray pointing @ graut con fax =



Motor Commercial

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE oter Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1980
Road Transport Act, 1997 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Min MZ300/C

SN R

AN0421A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00066472103

Engine No.: K9K8608D681972 Cha. No.:VF1FW18H557209602

Index Mark and Registration

GBH771\$

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

SOVEREIGN SECURITY SERVICES PTE LTD

Excess Sect 1:

\$\$350.00

Effective date of the Consmencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment.

29/08/2021 (00:00:00)

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

28/06/2022

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive" Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Makkets.

Limitations as to use *

Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover
(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. DAIMLER FINANCIAL SVCS AFRICA & ASIA PACIFICLTD AS HP OWNER

Unitations randered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Authorised Signatory

Issued By: VITESSE SOLUTIONS

Authorised Officer

₱6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com